
 

Please complete this form it its entirety: Forward the contract award to Purchasing or attach this form to the RFA.  

 Save the file for example as: CAS-21451-2-2 On Call HVAC       Do not enter a requisition for this award.  

 

City of New Haven 
Department of Finance 

Contract/Agreement Award & Synopsis 

Date: Oct. 16, 2020 
Contract 

Synopsis/Purpose: 
Please provide a 

detailed description of 
the scope of work and 

the purpose for this 
contract/agreement 

The Scope of work for this contract is to plow snow per the Bid Documents.  
Plow and clear snow from all sidewalks, driveways, walkways entry ways, bus 
drops, etc…  Sand after plowing.  This contractor will be responsible for snow 
plowing the following Zones. 

1- Ross Woodward, 42 – ESUMS, 32 – K. Brennan & 33- C.Rogers 

Contract Name: Snow Plowing NHPS 
Contract / RFP / CPO 

No: 
50535 Corporation Counsel No. 

(Corporation Counsel use only) 
 

City Department: Facilities Department Head: Michael Pinto 
Department Contact:  John Barbarotta Telephone: 475-220-1644 

 
Fund:  ☒General     ☐Grant     ☐Capital     ☐Special    ☐Enterprise 

Grant or Capital Source 
Description (i.e. Grant 

Name): 

NA 

Account No: 19047400-56662 
Amount of Contract: $60,000 

Contract Term: Start Date:  Nov. 1, 2020 End Date: June 30,2021 
 

Vendor Code: 46417 Bill to:  Ship to:  
Contractor’s Name: Tim’s Enterprise’s Inc. 

Contractor Email: timsenterprises@gmail.com REQUIRED 
Contractor Contact: Tim Washington 

Address: 39 Myrtle Ave.  
City, State, ZIP:     Ansonia, CT 06401 

Telephone: 203-410-5989 
Vendor Questions:  Has this vendor performed the service(s) in prior fiscal years?     ☒Yes     ☒No  



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174

12/4/2020 | 3:17 PM EST

12/4/2020 | 3:36 PM EST

12/4/2020 | 3:59 PM EST

12/14/2020 | 11:06 AM EST



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174



DocuSign Envelope ID: 98E7ADE3-2C6F-4B57-8284-D7634357C174


	Snow Plowing Contract Agreement Award Memo Tim's
	50535B-Snow Plow Services-NHPS-Tims.pdf

